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Modifications of forwarded specifications, drawings 
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production engineering reasons and not on a 
question of the suitability of the product for the 
presumed purpose. Consequently the customer alone 
is responsible if such modifications basing on 
production engineering reasons deteriorates the 
suitability of the product for the presumed purpose.
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0,744 kg/mEN AW-6005 T6Alloy:

Tolerance:

Perimeter:

Gen. wall thickness:

Weight: OCD:328,5 mm ≈ 107,1 mm

EN 755-9 All dimensions in mm
Sheet: A4 , 1  of 1 

1,5 mm Visible surface:

R 0,3Unmarked corners = 

Undimensioned geometry can 
be taken from dxf-file

 
 Corners marked c = 

Corners marked d = 

Corners marked b = 

Corners marked f = 
 

Corners marked a =
Description:

 

full radius

Sales

Name

FB Costumer ref.:

60

25

25

3
0

3
0

Scale 1:1

Scale 1:2

Scale 1:2

2

03777-1


